MATEK

Matek AB

Sliprondell Flexipad @150

mm, M14

3401075

Sliprondell F6r Hermes slippapper med lagom

flexibilitet

Produkten saljs styckvis.

Specifikation

Diameter @:

Antal per férpackning:

Faste:
Material:

Tjocklek:

0411-555 725

@ 150 mm

1 st

M14

Halvmjuk gummi

cald mm

info@matek.se



